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Cardholder Activity Summary

Account Number Payments and Other  Balance Transfer Cash Advance  Purchases and Other
aalibhica Total Activity Credits Activity Activity Charges Fees Charged
2,019.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,019.42 0.00

584.92

0.00

Transactions
Fosting Transaction

Date Date Description Reference Number Amount
CITY OF OZARK
Account Number: 8645
Payments and Other Credits
12/07 12/06 PAYMENT - THANK YOU 4594574 - 467051
TOTAL PAYMENTS AND OTHER CREDITS FOR THIS PERIOD -$4,670.51
BRAMLETT, DEVIN
Account Number: 9493 /
Purchases and Other Charges
11/20 117116 SAMSCLUB.COM 8887467726 AR 70143064994 1 607 /
11122 11722 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILLWA 100465533409 /
11724 11721 BUDGET VENDING SUPPLY - PATCHOGUE NY 26500628470794 2.994 75
11/28 11727 OPTICSPLANET, INC.  847-513-6201 IL 57331715403018126
11/30 11/30 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILLWA 167334100451040484 ‘m /
12/01 11730 TRU-FIT OVERHEAD DOORS 479-369-2458 AR 24017947334206676800058 908.82 /
1201 11730 ANYDATE 800-462-9761 WI 24492157334894019640701 41.98 /
1201 11730 PAYPAL *MCMINNIEENT  402-935-7733C 24492157334894020761140 11.25 / \D
12/01 11/30 KATOM RESTA 800-541-8683 TN 244982157334884011512072 1 94400 / ’1
12/06 12/03 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BIL 24692167337100630328039 r’\c)
12111 12/02 AMAZON.COM AMZN.COMBILL AMZN.C 24431067336083313584822 -42.76
TOTAL PURCHASES AND OTHER C THIS PERIOD $8,838.13
EVELD, KEVIN
Account Number: 5896 !
Purchases and Other Charges i
11724 1112 APL* ITUNES.COM/BILL -R53 CA 24692167326100668141877 —9.99
12/08 12/07 APL" ITUNES.COM/B§L 24692167341100735082352 0.99 v #
12/08 12/07 NFPA NATL FIRE PRO 24692167341100873111898 —2050 rgb
12/08 12/06 NFPA NATL FI R A 24692167340100287148800 118.45 v (,)
1211 12/07 ANDERSONS AR 24299107342001613409604 —~ 2534 '\
1211 1130 ANDERSONS 24299107335000070373567 5270V (-)
12111 12/10 MICROSOFT Bm-642 7676 WA 24430997344091501016332 99.99 v Oi"'
12112 12/11 OnStar NSTAR MI 24692167345100925387179 36.90
TOTAL PURCHASES AND OTHER CHARGES FOR THIS PERIOD $364.86
EVELD, SONYA D
Account Number: 9273 /
Purchases and Other Charges S ;
12101 11/30 Amazon.com AMZN.COM/BILLWA 2469216733410081 1537542 * 76.76
1204 1202 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_cityo cc@google.comCA 246921673361007391 05735R¢ &7/ ap{‘/
12/08 12/06 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILLWA 24692167340100119691035 v 128625 7“
12111 12/08 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILLWA 24692167342100484324723 * 74570
1211 1210 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILLWA 24692167344100554526494 ﬂﬂﬂ7,
12112 12111 Amazon Services-Kindle 866-321-8851 WA 24692167345100028660241 _\QQ%[, e
12112 12111 Amazon Services-Kindle 866-321-8851 WA 24692167345100051128256 299Y 4/
12/12 1211 AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE 86888-802-3080 WA 24431067345083710018464
12/12 1211 ARKANSAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUES01-3743484 AR 24755427346643461159198 150,00 ,
12112 12111 ARKANSAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUES01-3743484 AR 24755427346643461159206 225.00 /
12112 12111 ARKANSAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUES01-3743484 AR 24755427346643461159230 300.00 /
1213 1212 Amazon Services-Kindle 866-321-8851 WA 24692167346100377339651 498
12113 12112 Amazon.com AMZN.COM/BILLWA 24692167346100500283305 4948 7,
12113 12112 Amazon Services-Kindle 866-321-8851 WA 24692167346100551273833 £ f e
12113 1213 Amazon Services-Kindle 866-321-8851 WA 24692167347100730528890 __Bo98
12/13 12112 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS WWW.WWW.AMAZON.COWA 24431067346083703100534 74.87
1214 12113 Amazon Services-Kindle 866-321-8851 WA 24692167347100137145223 __o9gvY -
1214 12113 Amazon Services-Kindle 866-321-8851 WA 24692167347100137558755 0.99 \/L_
1214 1214 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILLWA 24692167348100293596835 ~159.98
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Postiig  Transaction

Date  Date Description Reference Number -y
214 1213 AMAZON SERVICES-KINDLE 86888-802-3080 WA 24431067347083715414989 §
TOTAL PURCHASES AND OTHER CHARGES FOR THIS PERIOD Z \\P e
SAMTLEY, JOSEPH .~ = B R S R G SRR e o T = _—
AccountNumberi 2811, .~ oo o . o s G R RR R Q)L- 4{\(?\ R S e
Purchases and Other Charges - U}r’gp t =
1124  11/22 THE |40 TRAVEL CENTER OZARK AR 24427337327120005328001 g O 21.50 ‘Z
12/04  11/30 PHILLIPS 66 - JAM MART 5 OZARK AR 24015177334006165898514 ‘b 2502 ‘0
12/05  12/05 GOOGLE *NSPF g.co/helppay#CA 24692167339100300839347 399 —=
12111 12009 GOOGLE *ReportAll  855-836-3987 CA 24692167343100101838625 . e
1215 1214  LIFEGUARD STORE - ONLINE 309-451-5858 IL. f4

TOTAL PURCHASES AND OTHER CHARGES FOR THIS PERIOD

Finance Charge Calculation
Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) Is the annual Interest rate on your account.

Annual Balance Subject Finance Charges by
Percentage Rate to Interest Rate Transaction Type
PURCHASES 22.24% V $0.00
CASH 25.24% V $0.00

V/ = Variable Rate (rate may vary), Promotional Balance = APR for limited time on specifig

_Important Messages
Your credlt card now has an a

t bankofamerica.com/businesschipcard.

: Reward Summary

Beginning Balance Monthly Bonus 248

Earned Transferred In .00
Redeemed Transferrad Out .00
Adjustments Ending Balance 1,779.81
Tor s call 1.800.673.1044, or visit www.bankofamerica.com
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CITY CF Oz

Bank of America Business Advantage
Cash Rewards

Account Information;
www.barikofamerica.com

4
November 77, 2017 - December 16, 2017

.y

Payment Informatioh |~ ~

A . $11,488.34 | | Previous Balance ...........
g::\:,? I(I)I?ghlﬁng; ,'g:s L Minimum Payment Due .................. $11,488.34 Payments and Other Credits
PO BOX 982238 Payment Due Date .......... e 01/11/18 | | Balance Transfer ACtiVity .o
Q 223, o
EL PASO, TX 79998-2238 Late Payment Warning: If we do not receive your | | Cash Advance Activity
i : minimum payment by the date listed above. You rmay Purchases and Other Charges ......... $11,808.33
BM Sg l:?sysn;eg?r"t g' have to pay a fee based on the outstanding balarice .
PO BOX 15796 on the fee assessment date: Fees Charged $0.00
3 T $19.00 for balance less than $100.01 nalice Charge ceeeene $0.00
WILMINGTON, DE 19886-5796 $29.00 for balance less than $1,000.01 “______748_85_
Custoiner Service: $39.00 for balance less than $5,000.01 eTotal v, $11,488.34
1.800.673.1044 24.Hours $49.00 for balance equal to or greater than $5,000.01
B $20,000
TTY Hearing Impaired: X . it Avallable ... $8,511.66
1.888.500.6267, 24 Hours Minimum Payment Warning: If you mak )
minimum payment each period, you will i Statement Closing Date ...................__ 12/16/17
Outside the U).S.: Interest and it will take you longer Days in Billing Cycle ..............ers oo 30
1.509.353.6656, 24 Hours balance.

For Lost or Stolen Card:

1.800.673.1044, 24 Hours
AN

Business Offers: =L A, [T

www.bankofamerica.com/mybusinesscenter Moo\

TR Ty
R

Cardholder Activity Summary

Account Number Payments and (her Balance Transfer Cash Advance  Purchases and Other
i otal Activity Activity _____Activity ___ Charges Fees Charged

8,839.13 0.00 0.00 8,839.13 0.00
0.00 0.00 364.86 000

NUVEIToer 1/, 2011 - December 16, 2017

New Balance Totel ...................... $11,483.34
, Minimum Payment Due $11,488.34

l'"llllIIIII""Il""lll"'"llIIII'll”Illl,l"lll'llll"llhl payr“ent Due Date 01/11/18
BUSINESS CARD
PO BOX 15796 =
WILMINGTON, DE 19886-5796 : Enter payment amount

$ | -
o g O e s e 2. U e.Q8
CITY OF OZARK £ANDOL503Y '
2910 W COMMERCIAL ST D Check here for a change of malling address or phone nurmbers,
OZARK, AR 72849-350110 - Piease provide all comections on the reverse side,

fAall this coupon along with your check payable to:
BUSINESS CARD,
Of make your payment online at

v .com

" '-,cM’\‘lv‘é e h/’/ L@ o
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Kevin & Sonya Eveld

405 N 24th St
Ozark, AR 72949
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Transaction First Name, Last Total Jouaal

— : Fund Transaction Dat? Numnber Ko Amount Entry Screen
1 General Fund 1/4/2018 37575 Business Card 2,496.95 Payments
2 General Fund 1/4/2018 37576 Business Card 8.839.13 Payments
3 & General Fund ] ‘ | 11,336.08
¥ Street Fund 1/4/2018 18357 Business Card 60.50 Payments
5 | B Street Fund [ | 60.50
: :Volunteer Fire Fund 1/4/12018 107538 .Business Card 364.86 Payments
7 | .@:Volunteer Fire Fund 364.86
8 @ 11,761.44
9
10 ' sSearch Criteria:
11 Date Selection: Custom (1/4/2018 to 1/4/2018)
12
13 | Other Filters:
14 Transaction Status: Posted
15 Transaction Name: V2020
16
17 ¢

NN =
- © © ™

Fund: Ascending
| 22 | Transaction Date: Ascending
| 23 Transaction Number: Ascending

| 24 First Name, Last Name: Ascending

25 Total Journal Amount: Ascending

| 26 Status: Ascending

| 27 Printed: Ascending

C’)’\&
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Bankof America 25

Bank of America Business Advantage )
_Cash Rewards Novem : . er 1€, 2017

Acccunt Information: P
www.bankofamerica.com

Company Statement

X "I Accouint Summary
New Balance Total ... $11,488.34

Mail Billing Inquiries t Previous Balance ...

ail Billing Inquiries to:

BANK OF nggRIC A Minimum Payment Due ..................... $11,488.34 Payments and Other Credits

PO BOX 982238 Payment Due Date ................oooonnonn., vk 01/11/18 | | Balance Transfer Activity .o,

EL PASO, TX 79968-2238 Late Payment Warning: If we do not receive your | | Cash Advance ACtivity ...

Mai . minimum payment by the date listed above. You may Purchases and Other Charges
;/I Sgl:aEySn;e Si\thB have to pay a fee based on the oulstanding balance e
PO BOX 15766 on the fee assessment date: Fees Charged ...
¢ y $19.00 for balance less than $100.01 jnarlke Charge
WILMINGTON, DE 19886-5796 $29.00 for balance less than $1,000.01 :
. $38.00 for balance less than 3500001 | (@PeVRQRIANCE Total ............cccoooers
?tel(s)goggrfo:r:iggH TS $48.00 for balance equal to or greater than $5,000.01
' $20,000
TTY Hearing Impaired: it Available ... 8,511,
1.668.500.6267, 24 Hours Minimum Payment Viarning: If you make y {h ) $8,511.68
minimum payment each period, you will re in Statement Closing Date ... 12/16/17
Outside the U.S.: interest and it will take you longer fy Days in Billing Cycle ... a9
1.509.353.6656, 24 Hours E"ance-
For Lost or Stolen Card: R
1.800.673.1044, 24 Hours 1XOS | ~t_

Business Offers:
www.bankofarnerica.com/mybusinesscenter

;;CarqholdlL.-rAdtivity“_,Summ'ary | e b 2o v T R :”':'iﬁ

o A
Account Number Payments end OQer Balance Transfer Cash Advance d Other

Purchases an

Total Activity Activity Activity Charges Fees Charged
8,839.13 0.00 0.00 8,839.13 0oo
0.00 0.co _ 364.86 0.00

New Balance Total ... $11,488.34
Minimum Payment Due . $11,488.34
e I R T T L T TR TR A Payment Due Date . 01/11/18
BUSINESS CARD ‘
PO BOX 15796 ) \
WILMINGTON, DE 19886-5796 : Enter payment amount CCJO . <SC
el —"

, $ Hta—S=_
||||||"|||||hl|”|||||||||||||||||||||l|l|||||lllllllllllllml S ( kﬁ: _3 Ry
CITY OF OZARK £*NJ0D1S03Y
2910 W COMMERCIAL ST [[] Check here for a change of malling address or phone numbers,
OZARK, AR 72849-350110 Please provide all comrections on the reverse side,

Mall this coupon along with your check payable to:
BUSINESS CARD,
¢r make your payment online at




Bzakof America

Bank of America Business Advantage

Cash Rewards

/\\

CITY OF '

November17, 2U17 - December 16, 2017

Account Information:
www.bankofamerica.com

Mail Billing Inquiries to:
BANK OF AMERICA

PQ BOX 982238

EL PASO, TX 79998-2238

Mall Payments to:

BUSINESS CARD

PO BOX 15796
WILMINGTON, DE 19886-5796

Customer Service:
1.800.673.1044, 24 Hours

TTY Hearing Impaired:
1.888.500.6267, 24 Hours

Outside the U.S.:
1.509.353.6656, 24 Hours

For Lost or Stolen Card:
1.800.673.1044, 24 Hours

Business Offers:

www.bankofamerlca.com/mybusinesscenter

Cardholder Activity Summary

Company Statement

Payment Due Date 01/11/18 | | Balance Transfer Activity ..o,

Cash Advance Activity ...........
Purchases and Other Charges
Fees Charged

Late Payment Warning: If we do not receive your
minimurn payment by the date listed above. You may
have to pay a fee based on the outstanding balance
on the fee assessment date:

$18.00 for balance less than $100.01

$29.00 for balance less than $1 ,000.01

$30.00 for balance less than $5,0C0.01

$49.00 for balance equal to or greater than $5,600.01

JELIMIE e $20,000
dit Available .................ccccomrrrini $8,511.66

Minimum Payment Warning: If you make y
tatement Closing Date ... 12/16/17

minimum payment each period, you will p re in
interest and it will take you longer Ty
baiance.

Account Number Payments and Oer  Balance Transfer Cash Advance Purchases and Other
Credit Limit Total Activity Credits Activ Activity Charges  Fees Charged
BRAMLETT, DEVIN
20,000 8,839.13 0.00 8,839.13 0.00
EVELD, KEVIN
20,000 364.86 0.00 364.86 0.00 .
Account NumbeF
November 17, 2017 - December 1 6, 2017
New Balance Total ... $11,488.34
Minimum Payment Due $11,488.34
I"llluulll""u"”lllullllu||||||"|||||||||||||l||"||||| Payment Due Date 01/11/18
BUSINESS CARD
PO BOX 15796
WILMINGTON, DE 19886-5796 Enter payment amount
:$

TY OF OZARK

"W COMMERCIAL ST
‘. AR 72949-350110

N

2, u% . R
Check here for a change of malling address or phone numbers.
D Please provide all comections on the reverse side,

*xNOD1 503y

Mall this coupon along with your check payable to:
BUSINESS CARD,

or make your payment online at
www.bankofamerica.com
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Bank of America Business Advantage CITY OF OZARK
Cash Rewardi November 17, 2017 - December 16, 2017 Company Statement
Account Information: SR T

www.bankofamerica.com Payment Information = il

o i New Balance Total ............................. $11,486.34
BM :;\:KB gg‘g&'gs;zzs LLF Minimum Payment Due ...................... $11,488.34
PO BOX 982233 Payment Due Date ............coovurneornonnn, 01/11/18 | | Balance Transfer Activity oo $0.00
EL PASO, TX 79998-223§ Late Payment Warning: If we do not receive your Cash Advance Activity .............................. $0.00
Mail Payments to: minimum payment by the date listed above. You may | |Purchases and Other Charges .............. $11,808.33
BUSINESS CARD have to pay a fee based on the outstanding baiance
PO BOX 15706 ori the fee assessment date: Fees Charged $0.00
WILMINGTON, DE 19886-5796 $18.00 for balance less than $100.01 jparfke Charge $0.00
! $29.00 for balance less than $1.000.01 |
Customer Service: $39.00 for balance less than $5,000.01 ofal .....c.oooveeree, $11,488.34
1.800.673.1044 24.Hours $48.00 for balance equal to or greater than $5,000.01
R $20,000
TTY Hearing Impaired: - ) it Available ... $8,511.66
1.888.500.6267, 24 Hours Minimum Payment Warning: I you make gty i
minimum payment each perlod, you will p; re in Statement Closing Date .................... 12116117
Outslide the U.8.: Interest and it will take you longer fy Days in Billing Cycle .............ccoomrovmmi 30
1.509.353.6656, 24 Hours balance.

For Lust or Stolen Card: ' ,
1.800.673.1044, 24 Hours S 7

Business Offers:
www.bankofamerica.com/mybusinesscenter

Cardholder Agtivity Summary

4

Account Number “Payments and Ofer  Balance Transfer Cash Advance Purchases and Other
Credit Limit Total Activity i Activity __Activity Charges Fees Charged
I

. o 8,839.13 0.00 0.00 8,830.13 0.00

364.86

20000

New Balance Total ...........ccoooo $11,488.34

Minhinum Payment DU ..........cvvceeveemnsssossnn, $11,488.34
l"lllu|||l|||”||”|"||"||||||||||||"|||||||||l||||||"||||| Payment Due Date 01/11/18
BUSINESS CARD
PO BOX 15796
WILMINGTON, DE 19886-5796 . Enter payrnent amount

- i D

||||||"||||||u|"u||||||||||||'|||||l||||l|n||||||||||||"||| ’ % |Y5(\1 i , D
CITY OF OZARK *¥N0D1503Y
2910 W COMMERCIAL ST [T7] Check here for a change of malling address or phone numbers,
OZARK, AR 72949-350110 L_| Prease provide all corections on the reverse side.

Iatl this coupon along with your check payable to:
AUSIMNESS CARD,

or make your payment online at

Wwww.bankofame




To : brendaa@centurytel.net awe e !
‘Reply To : reply@samsciub.com Plice T usn st

Byc, o N T,
External images are not displayed.
——— e * TosalL WrebwnY
LMMRCED O Gty \BE Dy
Laeo xv St Clug .,

742+39
21997
282467
36286
Home 11607+88

L\ B A

rr e

a5
Dear Brenda,

Your recent SamsClub.com order is on its way! You :m&e ull details of your

order below.

Order Number: 460297392 : $

9]

Shipping DEVIN BRAMLETT

to: &
2910 W COMMERC@T
PLEASE CALL 4¢9 2
3489

0zARK® \
Aagngi

47674233

http://mail.cenmrylink.net/zimbra/h/printmessage?id-l25416 11/21/2017



amazoncom

+

Details for Order #114-4339452-5949026

Order Placed: November 20, 2017

Print this page for your records.

Amazon.com order number: 114-4339452-5949026

Order Total: $399.98

Items Ordered

2 of: Kinbor Airport Reception Waiting Chair Room Garden Salon

Sold by: kinbor {sefer profie)

Congttion: New

Shipping Address:

Devin Bramlett

2910 W COMMERCIAL ST OZARK POLICE
DEPT

OZARK, AR 72949-3501

United States

Shipping Speed:

Standard Shipping O

Payment Method:
Visa | Last digits: 9

Billing address

Devin Bramlett

2910 W COMMERCIAL ST OZARK POLICE
DEPT

OZARK, AR 72949-3501

Preparing for Shipment

&
,l/’b

Payment information

Barber Bench (3 seats, Blue)

It
Shipp

Total for 7

Ite
Shippi

Te
Estimated tax !



sl e TEOTEM

Yo\rce .7&3’“’“5”

Price
$199.99

em(s) Subtotal: $399.98
ing & Handling: $0.00

Q&
otal before tax: $399.98 O$
5\

Sales Tax: $0.00

. \
'm(s) Subtotal: $399.98 \
ng & Handling:  $0.00

Jtal befare tax: $399.98
o be collected: $0.00

Grand Total:$399.98
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@lIdggt = Invoice

Date |Invoice No.

414 S Service Rd #326 11/17/2017|  1717%1
Patchogue, NY 11772 = .
Voice. (877) 8145538 FAX. (B77) 3607463 £ ALY "R
WP A Rspatvaaiing s upnly con - U\—\ < Q -
BILL TO SHIP TO \ WAV WS
Ozark Police Dept. Ozark Police Dept. P |
Devin Bramlett Devin Bramlett %&\&\\ © Wnhe e
2910 W Commercial 2910 W Commercial -
Ozark, AR 72949 Ozark, AR 72949 Yor New VD
R e ':)Dus\uass Carai~ Lenagm - BLd | BH

Account No. Terms Ship Via FOB Po)
4796672233 Prepaid Common Carrier Our Wareh

Type Shipment Rep
reight Prepaid oL

Item No. | Ordered ‘ Item Description Unit Price . Amount
SSC-5003 1 | Automated Products LCM-5 Snack Soda Combo jchi 2,799.95|  2,799.95
Factory Refurbished
Specifications: 72.0" H x 39.0" W x 35.04 . 73R b
Includes: Coin Changer & Bill Accept
DSC-1 1 Special Discount -100.00 -100.00
SHH 1 Shipping & Handling Charges ck wiliftgate - Sidewalk Delivery) 294.80 294.80

. &
Mﬂ e¥| accept this order as invoiced above and also

ypnt via credit card. | also agree to the terms and policies
t Vending & Supply Company as outlined on their Purchase
its website and this invoice.

Date: Signed:
Terms: Payment in full prior to shipment unless otherwise arranged. Subtotal $2,994.75
Credit approved accounts Net 10. Accounts 30 days past due accessed 1.75% fee. =
All sales considered final upon receipt of merchandise. Sales Tax (0.0%) $0.00
Torvnent: We accept Visa, Master Card, American Express, Discover, Personal Total $2,994.75
Check, Business Check, Bank Wire Transfer or Money Order. 5 it e
Znimg T ¢x s We are not authorized to collect sales tax in your state. It is your ayments/Cre $0.00
obligation to report any sales tax due to your local tax office. Balanco DUQ $2,994.75 /

Py ’ /

- "y /
". I ! } 15y Is vevicid el - fican ke ’)r_}'f! N /
-

1. The Company agrees to ship the above invoiced items according to its terms and policies upon receipt of payment in fuil, Y
2. The Company shall choose the freight carrier of its choice unless othernwise specified by the Buyer.Freight will be prepaid and added o invoice.
3. It's the Buyer’s responsibility to inspect all ordered upon delivery and immediatley notify freight carrier of any discrepancies or damages.

4. Should Buyer decide to cancel or refusc delivery of invoiced order, buyer will be charged a 20% restocking fee und all shipping costs incurred.

5. Buyer is responsible for all federal, state, local taxes, licenses & regulations required to do business within Buyer's place of business.

6. Once Invoiced items arc delivered and accepted by the Buyer the sale is final and the Company’s responsibility to the Buyer is complete. ¥




amazoncom “Xo\nce

-t T
Details for Order #114-5427850-5044255 AR o
Print this page for your records. A

Order Placed: November 28, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 114-5427850-5044255
Order Total: $199.99

“ Not Yet Shipped
Items Ordered & Price

1 of: Kinbor Airport Reception Waitin Garden Salon Barber Bench (3 seats, Blue) $199.99
Scl by: kinbor (seler profie)

Conditian: New

Shipping Address:
Devin Bramlett

Nﬁoinozzmxﬂz,maow%xvo:om
OmE. &
o~>nx.>xu~fm,wm8
United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

.
Payment information Q

Payment Z.a»:on" Item(s) Subtotal: $199.99
Visa | Last digits: 9493 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Billing address Total before tax: $199.99

Devin Bramlett

- 2910 W COMMERCIAL ST OZARK POLICE Estimated tax to be collected: t0ee
DEPT
OZARK, AR 72949-3501 Grand Total:$199.99

. 11/28/2017, 3:37 ¢
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Your Anyuate.com Order Confirmation (#26407) Yx

-)

AnyDate.com <Eric@anydate.com>
Thu 11/30/2017 3:32 PM

Todbrarnlett opc@outiook.com <dbramiett.opd@outiook.com s,

Thanks for Your Order

Your order D is #25407

Shipping Address Billing Address
Devin Bramilett

Ozark Polica Department la0 Dopartrant

200 South 4th Stret West Commercial Sireet
Ozark, Arkansas 72049 Arkenses 72940

United States States
4798672223 479-667-2233
Your Order Contains... &

Cart tems Qty item Price

Bonnie & Clyde Historical Newspaper Reprint
(Add & Perscnalizec Centificate? Ko. thanks Skip the nag, the Certificater 1. Enter Reciplent's Name Here 1 $20.99 USD

2. Write a Personsl Message Here, Shinping To Add n\ | uFps)
John Dillinger Historic Newspaper

|
{Add a Peionalized Certificate? Mo, thamks. Sk next (. Personaize the Certificate: 1 Enler Recipient's Neme Here ) $20.99 USD
2 Wrke & Persanal Message Heie, Shipping o Add - USA +$599 ) USPs;



RS

$20.99 USD 0

\

$20.99
Subtotal: $41.98 USD
Shipping: $0.00 USD

—>



A MLl LED BN 27 UG BURY AV YUW F IV W6 L%

| “*;c;\;\&.v-_ - tii: &

%

Order information oL |Res Shipping address
Buyer bd2233.cc88au Devin Bramiett
200 South 4th Street
Seller mcminnies Ozark AR 72949
Order placed on Thursday, Nov 30, 2017 United States
Payment method Credit card ’—?)\xs VNS S

Cepix C
Payment date Thursday, Nov 30, 2017

Item(s) bought from mcminnies

Qty item name Shippin
1 Set of 5 Gangster Wanted Posters Capone, Dillinger, Bonnie. cwn\ (272538812493) USPSF

v
S
QD



ALUS IRRUSIU— 121 LI LIVLZVIL FLURTITIIU L 22000V L

Order total

Subtotal $11.28

Shipping Free _

Total $11.25 ,‘;/
g service Item price

irst Class Package $11.25



i
"

: Kalom

Restaursnt Equipment | Food Prep | Janitorial | Kitshen Suppliss | Tebletop | Furniture | Ssr Suppliss | Clasrance Sale | Home Chef

Your KaTom Invoice

| Dear Ozark Police Department *-* o — e @

Thanks again for shopping at KaTom Restaurant Supply, Inc. The beiow items have been ordered and will ship direct from the
manufacturer’s facility. This email has been sent to confirm that the amount shown below hes been charged to your account.

Since this is a 3rd party shipment, tracking may be delayed or unavailable, We will uprdate you if any information is received,

Order Number: 1911505
Sales Order Date: Nov 30 2017

Contact Information

Billing Address:

Ozark Police Department

2910 West Commerclal Street
OZARK, AR 72949

Primary Phone: (479) 667-2233

lof2

C}’\\



— ICE MAKER 201,58 AIR S§ 1 1899.00
Product Code: 440-KM201BAH
[ 28
Shippings 48.00 ] y

Order Total: $1944.00 |/
Here at KaTom, our dedicated team strives to make every shopping experience excelient.

If you are unsatisfied with your order or have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact us. . fb\m‘
Contact The KaTom Customer Appreciation Team: , : ’
Email: cs@katom.com

Qg

Live Chat Monday - Friday, 8:00 am - 8:00 pm
Phone 1-800-541-8683 Monday - Friday, 8:00 am - 8:00 pm - KATOMPPINV

Ny

v
S
c‘)’\&



10f2

aIOm-
Restaurant Equipment | Food Prep | Janitorial | Kitchen Supplies | Tabletop | Furniture | Ber Supplies | Clearance Sale | Hormc_lal _

| Your KaTom Invoice
Dear Ozark Police Department -8-m-2D

Thanks again for shopping at KaTom Restaurant Supply, Inc. The below items have been ordered and will ship direct from the i
manufacturer’s facility. This email has been sent to confirm that the amount shown below has been charged to your account,

| HUSIR eSS _\\J' [
I Since this is a 3rd party shipment, tracking may be delayed or unavailable, We will update you if gny information is received,
|

Order Number: 1911505
|  Sales Order Date: Nov 30 2017

Contact Information

,(9/‘

Billing Address:

Ozark Police Department 3
2910 West Commercial Street \ es@Commercial Street
{ OZARK, AR 72949 RK, 4

Primary Phone: (479) 667-2233

C‘)’\\



20f2

- ICE MAKER 201L8 AIR 88 1 1899,00
| £ Product Code: 440-KM201BAH
iR i
Shipping: 45.00
Order Total: $1944.00

Here at KaTom, our dedicated team strives to make every shopping experience excellent,
lfymmumwbdmmwurmderwhaveawm,maonotmmwm

Contact The KaTom Customer Appreciation Team:

Email: cs@katom.com
Live Chat Monday - Friday, 8:00 am - 8:00 pm
Phone 1-800-541-8683 Monday - Friday, 8:00 am - 8:00 pm - KATOMPPINV

N

Jo
o4
S

C‘)’\\

T



._Jmu.o/..z.n.m - 44 <.

Details for Order #114-8479123-8310642 oL\
Print this page for your records.
rember 30, 2017
ar number: 114-8479123-8310642

L43

Not Yet Shi
K Price
*1.5-Inch IPS LED HDMI VGA Monitor $89.99
iC $

2HDVGA Travel A/V Adapter 2-In-1 Display Port to HDMI or VGA $19.49
e (sedier profie) | Product question? Ask Selpy

6

RK POLICE DEPT

7
O

Payment information

: . Item(s) Subtotal: $418.43
3493 Shipping & Handiing: $38.72
Free Shipping: -$38.72
IAL ST OZARK POLICE Total before tax: $418.43 >

117302017. 420 PM



Estimated tax to be collected: $36.00

Grand Total: $454.43

To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary.

Canditions of Use | Privagy. Naotice © 1996-2017, Amazom.com, Inc. or its affiliates

NS
D
O
O

11I0AMNNTT AN DIV
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iy,

X Zr./ L (=
Details for Order #114-4769518-0330665 4 X.e
oo | Re
vember 28, 2017
er number: 114-4769518-0330665
76
Not Yet Shi

'\ Price
4-2636-INT Commerdial Analog Wall Clock, 14*, Black $19.44
ac w
2IAL ST OZARK POLICE \
-3501 O

2
Payment information
i Item(s) Subtotal: $38.88
9493 Shipping & Handling: $8.37
Free Shipping: -$8.37

- . Total before tax: $38.88
-IAL ST OZARK POLICE Estimated tax to be collected: $3.88
-3501 T =y

11/28/2017, 3:37 PM



Grand Total:$42.76

To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its afflliates
’ Q

11/28/2017, 3:37 PM



LE D
«eveld@gmail.com

ORDER ID DOCUMENT NO.
MNB15YFYYK 191184671580
DATE

Nov 22, 2017

BILLED TO
Visa .... 5896

Kevin Eveld
405 n 24th K
Ozark, AR 72949-3413

USA $

App Store &O

Flightradar24 | F@Tracker, Silver Plan
@ - Annual (Autpmati® Renewal) $9.99

FUaNntad gl Nt Tracker Siuver Plan Annual
zAuzomg g new W) Yaarly)
Reffews NS 2018

J e

PRICE

Write @' Review | Report a Problem

Subtotal $9.99
Tax $0.00

$9.99

Subscriber ID

Visit Apple Support.



If you have any questions about your bill, contact support. This email confirms payment for the iCloud storage
plan listed above. You will be billed each plan period until you cancel by downgrading to the free storage plan

from your iOS device, Mac or PC.

You may contact Apple for a full refund within 15 days of a monthly subscription upgrade or within 45 days after a
yearly payment. Partial refunds are available where required by law.

w

APPLE ID

Kevaidcoamall

ORDERID

DATE
Dec 6, 2017

TOTAL

1 Apple Park Way, Cupertino, C/

[

* Purchase History * [ )i Sale « MPrivacy Folicy

Copyright © 2018 Apple Inc.

A 895014, United States.

ceipt

con @
MNT NO.
87186516875

PRICE

iCloud: 50 GB Storage Plan $0.99
Monthly

Renews Jan 7. 2018

Subtotal $0.99
Tax $0.00

$0.99
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. @Mail . @ 3:66 PM 7% 71% . |

8 account.microsoft.com
Show From

December 10, 2017

8924936046 &

arder nelp

$99.99 O/\/

thod

Visa **5896 O

N

Completed

u! Microwoft

Office 365

Home

Manaae subscript

Help with your orders



Amazon.com - Order 111-4137209-4845852

. amazoncom

Final Details for Order #111-4137209-4845852
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: November 29, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 111-4137209-4845852
Order Total: $76.76

Shipped on November 30, 2017

Items Ordered

Page 1 of 1

W

Price

1 of: Poolmaster 40366 Combo Save a Life/Emergency Sign for Residential or $15.53

Commercial Pools
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

1 of: Poolmaster 40326 General Commercial Pool Rules Sign fi tial or $23.39

Commercial Pools
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New @

1 of: Poolmaster 40325 Warning No Lifeguard Sign e ntial or
Commercial Pools

Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal:
SONYA D EVELD Shipping & Handling:
405 N 24TH

OZARK, AR 72949 Total before tax:

United States

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal:
Visa | Last digits: 9273 Shipping & Handling:
Billingf]gddll;ess Total before tax:
City of Ozar ; p
P O Box 253 Estimated tax to be collected:

Ozark, AR 72949
United States

Sales Tax:

*
Shipping Speed: \\ Total for This Shipment:$76.76
One-Day Shippin< , _____

$18.89

Grand Total:$76.76

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 9273: November 30, 2017:$76.76

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy blotice © 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=od_aui_print_invoice?ie=UTF8...  12/8/2017



1zoncuy M

i

SDR13¢s

o)
i n/l’

of November 29,2017 (Order 1D 11 1—413720948

€M Price

Tozal
—_— —_— _—

Yaster 40325 Warning Ng Lifeguard Sign for ar $18.89 $18.89
Tercial Pogle

% Fartin

1M2681

MZ68, 756635754749

aster 4036¢ Combo Save Li Sign for $1553 $1553
ntial or Commerciat Rool

« Parip

JQriy

JQRZU 985334

ster 4032¢ e 00l Rules Sign for $23 39 52339
ial or Cq

VN e—— T
pletes your ordgr Subtotaf

$5781
Shippin & Handllng $1197
o oW we packageq Tax Collecteg $6.98
Las at WWW.amazon.com, Order Total $76 76
Paid via credit/debit
'€e your item
LUM/rer T

Ll
J E



Amazon.com - Order 112-8090135-6415458

amazoncom ) YAoue g X C dpplng QQLU

Details for Order #112-8090135-6415458
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: December 5, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 112-8090135-6415458
Order Total: $126.25

Not Yet Shipped

Page 1 of 2

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Halter 6 Piece Mesh Office Desk Set - 4 Tier File Tray / Folder Holder / $29.99

Pencil Cup /Business Card Holder / Memo Holder / Letter Holder
Sold by: Super Deal (seller profile)

Condition: New

2 of: Pool Volleyball For Swimming Pool & Water Volleyball S a Play - $12.95

Water Absorption Free Ball

Sold by: Key West Merchants (saller profile)

Condition: New

1 of: Pool Basketball 2-Pack - Ideal Water Basketba#s Bor §are Play - No Slip $14.95
Grip - Two Balls Included

Sold by: Key West Merchants (seller profile)

Condition: New

1 of: Pampers Splashers Disposable SRggh Diapers, 21 Disposable pants each, $18.48 %XQ

size 6, 2 Pack

Sold by: king of deals (seller profile)
Condition: New
1 of: Pampers Splashers Dispdgable m Diapers, 22 Disposable pants each, $18.58 N

size 5, 2 Pack
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

size 3-4, 2 Pa
Sold by: Amazon.co

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

SONYA D EVELD p \I
405 N 24TH 4 i

0OZARK, AR 72949 N
United States {\

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

*
Condition: New
1 of: Pampers (@ [sposable Swim Diapers, 24 Disposable pants each, $14.99 \g(}&
C

0

Payment M_et.hod: Item(s) Subtotal: $122.89
Visa | Last digits: 9273 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=od_aui_print_invoice?ie=UTF8...

12/5/2017



Amazon.com - Order 112-8090135-6415458 . Page2of2

)

Bllling address Total before tax: $122.89
Clty of Ozark Estimated tax to be collected: $3.36
P O Box 253 = N
Ozark, AR 72949 Grand Total:$126.25
United States -

To view the status of your order, returmn to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

>
O"’
o
c’)’\\

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=od_sui_print_invoice?ie=UTF8... 12/5/2017



drder 112-6000174-5791448 ~ Pagel of 1

m i .' RS e o ~ r /fr'é'
Details for Order #112-6000174-5791448
Print this page for your records.

wrw-. laced: December 5, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 112-6000174-5791448
Order Total: $745.70

Preparing for Shipment

Items Ordered Price
5 of: 3-Piece Blue Sand Dune Outdoor Bistro Set Rust-Resistant, Powder- $149.14
Coated Steel Frames, Seats 2

Sold by: Home and Garden Features (seller profile)
Condition: New %

g:ri‘pglg‘?e:‘\iddms: (S9 Subtotal: $745.70
crn}l OF OZARK & Handling:  $0.00
2910 W COMMERCIALST -~ = o * % o =7
OZARK, AR 72949-3501 otal before tax: $745.70
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Economy Shipping

P, ynQinformation

Payment M'et_hod: Item(s) Subtotal: $745.70
Visa | Last digits: 9283 Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00
giltl;";? g:;:'r(e' \ Total before tax: $745.70
P O Box 253 Estimated tax to be collected: $9799
Ozark, AR 72949 S i
United States Grand Total:$745.70

%

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

conditions of Use | Payacy Notice ® 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref~=oh_aui_pi_000_?ie=UTF8&orde... 12/5/2017



2018 Winter Conference - Ft. Smith - Confirmation | Online Registration by Cvent

[N

2018 Winter Conference - Ft. Smith

General Options

Page 1 of 1

Name:
Sonya Eveld

Title:
Clerk/Treasurer

Address:
P O BOX 263

Ozark, Arkansas 72949

Number of People Registered:
1

Confirmation Number:

JZNVTT7L7SN (needed to modify your registration)

Event Title:

2018 Winter Conference - Ft. Smith

Locatlon:

DoubleTree by Hilton Ft. Smith City Center

700 Rogers Avenue

Fort Smith, Arkansas 72901

USA

Phone:
479-783-1000

Date:
01/10/2018

Time:
12:00 PM

Current Registration Detalls

Jo)
o4

Sonya Eveld
Agenda Items
Registration Item Cost
2018 AML Winter Conference $150.00
Order Summarles
Order
Date Type Amt Ordered Amt Pald Amt Due
12/11/2017 11:44 AM CT online order $150.00 $150.00 $0.00
Total: = $150.00 $150.00 $0.00
Payment Details
Details
Date Referonce # Amt Pald
12/11/2017 9273 $150.00

https://www.cvent.com/events/Registrations/MyRegistration.aspx?i=18aa6511-de5f-41a9... 1 2/11/2017



2018 Winter Conference - Ft. Smith - Confirmation | Online Registration by Cvent i Page 2 of 2

Payment Detalls

Details
Date Type Reference # Amt Paid
1211/2017 Visa . 9273 $225.00

N

v
&
1S

https://www.cvent.com/events/Registrations/MyRegistration.aspx?i=73a11125-b0c3-4al... 12/11/2017



: ',Two wuys "o regis"er 2 Cor : d mail with e A

JNICIPAL LEAGUE

) [)' I | !!l' [ rrl

i

etz OR
I (P (R

i(Step l}?ﬂend;—/nformotion
Name:.... 3/ ..................................................................................................................
EA20 a7 81 P 20 8 (S Cityof:.&&jfé ........................................................

~

| e L B2 . .

] Address: .......... /0 ...... )( .............................................................................................................
AL ELEL A 1 — State: ... Zipt...c..ouens Telephonesd. ) A SERLERECL 1= i Bl A,
| Attendee only email (required] ......c.ccooieiiiiiiiiii

' Guests will aftend: [J Yes LI No Name:siails . L T L R

! Inon-city official) NOMO: i themsssmrehostitisbista s DS b

Step 2: Payment Information
* What is your total? (see opposite page for fees)

O Pre-registration for Delegate L] Pre-registratidg [J Other Registrants | Preregistration

$150 $75 $200 Total $
[ Regular Registration for Delegate | ([ Regular R@stration for Guest | (1 Other Registrants | Reg. Registration

$175 ] $200 Total $
*How are you paying?

O Check

t Mail payment and form to:

0 Credit Card Complet i w and send to address above.
Credit Card: [J Visa [
Card Number:

L ExpuiDatei¥sde s /20

Card Holdek INamiei{as' it appearsion card): ......J LilL L4 b dotls o I SRS INNEE 887 o | LA B .t e S s e
Billing address (as it Oppears on STTEMEN): .........ccuiiiiiiiiiiiiii ittt
Cliy: & Lo AR R LML | SR State: ... Zip:..oereenne Telephonealliitag Sasdas e N Tl sag) T i
E-mail address (required for credit card payment) ...

Step 3: Hotel Reservations

To obtain hotel reservations, registered delegates must directly contact participating

hotels listed below. Please mention that you are with the Arkansas Municipal League to Lo
Special dietary needs:

get the negotiated hotel rate. L] Gluten free
DoubleTree by Hilton ... Resenvations..... SOLD.OUT....... 479-783-1000 [ Vegetarian
Courtyard Marriott . .. Reservations..... SOLD. OUT ... 4797832100  [JPescatarian
| Hamptonlnn ... .. Resenvations....................... 479-4522000 = Veeen
| Comfort Inn & Suites ........Reservafions.........................cc... 479-434-5400 5
e

OCTOBER 2017 19



Two wuys fo reglster O omiits te doeon mmj w.f_ﬁlp??em

| 1 Kug: ey opling ol WL arn nl.« org o R

and [pa by c

( i
Step %/\ﬁendee Infm_[?

1 Name:. (XA A -&Z?A ............... _

| Title:.. % L& ‘ .
Address: .......~..] 0 50?(ﬁ?55 ........................................................................................................
C:N@af“t’ ..................... StcreAKLp 7zg§yﬁe|ephone é/ é&?ﬂ?ﬁgg .............
Attendee only email [required) ..... [, aﬂV 2/27&(/\5‘70@%% L 55}77 .....................
Guests will aftend: [J Yes [INo e OO S s B AL ORAL e £t 21 W T £Ed SRETESROT o
Inon-city official) DNz ULl sl o D TR LA \ ..........................................
Step 2: Payment Information (b
* What is your total? (see opposite page for fees)

| O Pre-registration for Delegate [ Pre-registratid [0 Other Registrants | Pre-registration

$150 76 $200 Total $ .4
[J Regular; Registration for Delegate | L1 Regular RKgfstration for Guest (1 Other Registrants | Reg. Registration
$175 $200 Total $
* How are you paying?
O Check
Mail payment and form to: ipal League
erence
E/’ 72115
Credit C%‘Q/Complat w and send fo address above.

Credit Card: [ Visa [J Dlscover

Card Number: 4{339 — f{ _92_'5 Exp. 00; [R /2040
Card Holder Name (as it appears on card): annﬁt&, ng/ ...........................................................

ar——

Billing address (as it appears on statement): . Pp &ZXG?(DJ ..............................................................

Cityeiauth av!"{c .................. SIG‘&IP@%&EIEPHOHB&&..Z.G%K ..............................
E-mail address (required for credit card payment) .. ©Zant: (//')L@ C/ﬁ(‘-k@_')ﬁ fjﬁf Wﬁ%

Step 3: Hotel Reservations

J To obtain hotel reservations, registered delegates must directly contact parficipating
i hotels listed below. Please mention that you are with the Arkansas Municipal League to S
- - Special dietary needs:
get the negotiated hotel rate.
Gluten free

DoubleTree by Hilton ... Reservations..... SOLD. OUT....... 479-783-1000  [JVegetarian

Courtyard Marriott......... Reservations..... SOLD OUT ... 4797832100 gsescoforian
| Hamptoninn ... .. el il B L ik 479-452-2000 egan
| Comfort Inn & Suites ....... RESEIVANIONS . ovvovo oo 479-434-5400
\ L

OCTOBER 2017 19



Two ways to register 2 e nodiepe ol My P ek

Rq ol wWww ___'.r".-'i o e o R

(Step 1: Attendee Information
é Name:..... % &leﬂé‘f/u(/( ..................................... i s e e e e et i A it d o oo e

%l Title: .../ ;fﬁ,@fl[{ el City of:... @,&'K ...................................................

City: @af"k’ ......................... StcfeAKZip:7Mﬁelephone: 47? &
Atfendeg on|y email {required) K&W/{ﬂ{@ﬁ’m&l-wﬂcc emaili o NNy L S

Guests will aftend: [ Yes [1No INOmMeE At Ry,

[non-city official) NOMB L3k arerts frssnbivsd siadobiabS ;

Step 2: Payment Information
* What is‘ybur total? (see opposite page for fees)

O Pre-registration for Delegate L] Pre-reggstratio est OJ Other Registrants | Pre-registration
$150 75 $200 Total $

* How are you paying?
O Check
Mail payment and form to: & Ps al League
8 Wfipter Coffference
.(RBox

@// e Rock, AR 72115
Credit Card complet

below and send to address above.
Credit Card:; [T Visa M d ,[] Discover

Cord Numbern ¢/ 339—93) le— 94 L D— 9273 txp. Datg: (R /20 40

Card Holde; Name (as it appears on card): éﬁﬂﬁibgﬂ@// .................... e A RN o
Billing cdldbaas o i appears on statement): Ipﬂgﬁexﬁgns_? ...............................................................
City: v a,,!"'{C .................. SratdKzup/H% eiephone(aé].a%?ﬁﬁ ..............................

Step 3: Hotel Reservations

To obtain hotel reservations, registered delegates must directly contact parficipating
hotels listed below. Please mention that you are with the Arkansas Municipal League to

get the negotiated hotel rate. Special diefory needs:

[ Gluten free

DoubleTree by Hilton .....Reservations.... SOLD. QUT ... 479783-1000 | [ Vegetarian
Courtyard Marriott........... Reservations.... SOLD. OUT ... 4797832100 | LJ ?9§cutarian'
Hamptoninn . . A e 479-4522000 | = Yegen
Comfort Inn & Suites ... Reservations............................. A79-434-5400

[ Regularn Re_gistrJaEn for Delegate | (1 Regul iMgtion for Guest | [T Other Registrants | Reg. Registration
B T ! 00 $200 Total $

E-mail oddress (required for credit card payment) @Zaﬁtc&f@,cf\z@k@)d%%@afﬁﬁ%

OCTOBER 2017



( Step I'I;:; ttendeg Information
| | /jvgw

: Name:.....,;:.. )C oy

i

|
|
I
|
|
|
{
]E
|
|
|
|
|
!
|
|

wqys '.o register 2 Con JlllTICIll l\aw:*:[h FTulyl;m-nt

| City: @af“’k’ ......................... StoreAKZip:7zg§.7ﬁe|ephone: 4/7?

Guests will attend: [ Yes [1No Lol TR ML U [\ U £
| non-city officiall Name: .. bisaant il dng @

T.t!ef%m ................................. City of&&/‘# ...................................................
Address: ... ) B ST ZBBT s i e T 4

*What is your total? (see opposite page for fees)
[ Pre-registration for Delegate U Pre-reggstratio est [ Other Registrants | Preregistration

$150 75 20 Total $
[J Regular Registration for Delegate | (1 Regul Wggtion for Guest | [1 Other Registrants | Reg. Registration
S S A 00 20 Total § _ _

:

E

*How are you paying?

O Check

Mail payment and form to: ‘A as boal League
‘ inter ence

B@' Car omplet

Credit Card:| (T Visa L1 M [ Discover

Caord Numbiaj_n _6[33&_ Ldﬁ"‘“ﬂf{_ﬁ.&— _9&1_2"3‘ EXP'Z‘?:B /12040
Card Holder Name (as it appears on card): an &DQI/ZL/ ..........................................................
Billing address (as it appears on statement): tﬂﬂgox.cz?@? ..............................................................

(817, A a,f"{C .................. Stn?%lip@%elephone&é“ZAa%K .............................

below and send to address above.

E-mail oddress (required for credit card payment) @Z&/‘#LH?"«3~C/E‘(\K@)@%¥W"%’%

Step 3: Hotel Reservations

To obtain hotel reservations, registered delegates must directly contact participating
hotels listed below. Please mention that you are with the Arkansas Municipal League fo fe ety :

: . Special diefary needs: -
get the negotiated hotel rate. o lianbear ,

DoubleTree by Hilton .. Resenciions.... $0LD.QUT...... 4797831000 | [ Vagetarian:
Courtyard Marriott .. ... Reservations.... SOLD.QUT..... 479.783-2100 [l Pescatarion
Hamptoninn ... .. Reservations...........coccoovoiviiii. 479-452.2000 [ Vegan °
Comfort Inn & Suites ... Reservations............................... 479-434-5400

e PP

OCTOBER 2017 19



Siep ’l! Aiendee Informafion

Name:.......i.. 7 X/J& ........ a. 7‘ ......................................................................................................
Tifle: .....i.0.. 41 WW ....................... City of....‘&

Address: ....... 1. ] & g()?( . 5’7 53 .........................................................................................................

Crtyaf“’k' ......................... Srote%m 7M§eiephone [7/7? ! 4
Aﬂendee qn!y email (required) . Efbf’f@/fés’gf‘ma//«fam .cc email & .........................................

Step 23 Payment Information
. thf IS your total? (see opposite page for fees)

Guests Iw;ll_c_:ﬂend. ‘Yes (ONo NOME: oo, o v b A £F,
I oty
|non-ci|‘yfoﬁicio|] NGNS s onsssamsnmygn @ ...............................................

O Prﬁreglstrohon for Delegate U Pre-regstratio est O Other Registrants | Pre-registration
" $150 75 $200 Total $
a Regulan Reglstrahon for Delegate | (] Regu tion for Guest | [ Oih;;ie'gistrqnfé Reg. Regisfration
$ 1t7'\5 O O $_.2L 0 Total
. How are you paying?
(] Check !
Mail payment ¢ cnd form to: af League

eren ce

B/ |eRock AR72115
Credit. Car ompletd@eformati below and send to address above.
Credit Card:) BT Visa [1Ma rd ,[] Discover

Card Numiﬁdr' i 33 QBL& _fo_[ L= jﬁ_ﬁ Exp. ;; B_/?O_JQ

Billing addr¢§s (as it appears on statement]: .. )&(«7 5QX&253 ..............................................................
Cy: coiuaid aJ"ZC .................. Stat%np@%&lephone @79@3@V .............................

Step 3' Hotel Reservations

To obinln hotel reservations, registered delegates must directly contact participating
hotels listed below. Please mention that you are with the Arkansas Municipal League to

. get the negofiated hotel rate. SRAE(E o rteonly

[ Gluten free

E-mail cddress (required for credit card payment) .. ©zant. C/ 7L.«f; C/ﬁ(\_‘k@)d 7{7@}2@8/7&'4{&3

DoubleTree by Hilton ... Resenvations. ... $OLY.GUT....... 4797831000 | [ Vegetarian
Couriyurﬂ Murrioﬂ ............ Reservations..... SOLD. DUT ....... 479-783-2100 L1 Pescatarian
Hampton Inn ST ReSerVations..........oooooooooooooo 4794522000 Vo8
| Comforl lnn & SUIi'es ........ Reservations...........c.......... 479-434-5400 8
SRS NN
19

OCTOBER 201:7!



.:\

Name::..., : ¥ GSO‘{\ ....................................................................................................

Guests. WI” aﬂend O Yes |:| No NOME: oo
[non-city: ol"fn:!cll IS v smemmrvsarsssasvssaass %

Step
. WI'II:!i‘ IS your total? (see opposite page for fees) .
] Prie;reglstroflon for Delegate [J Pre-regpstratio est [J Other Registrants | Pre-registration
$150 75 $200 Total $
! TS Tah: PV
Ol Reg.tﬁian.Regisirotion for Delegate | [J Regu Wyation for Guest | (1 Other Registrants | Reg. Regisfration
i 1175 100 ~$200 Total$ |

*How are you paying?

O Check !
Mail puyment cnd form fo: bal League
: ‘,! Ay nt r CMference

!E/ e Rock, AR 72115
Credlr Cﬁ ompiel formatigh below and send to address above.
Credit Card Visa d ,[] Discover

Card Numbdrt _¥339 QSLé 9_‘_—{_[_0 jﬁ_’bﬁ Exp. ;7[5_/204@

Card Holder Nome (as it appears on card): C\_g{:’ny .............................................................

Billing addre ss (as it appears on statement): .. fp[) 5@'}( QQS_? ............................... R
City: ..ot 6 aJ“'ZC .................. Srot&apfzg%elephona@ 7 O?JSQV ..............................

E-mail cddress (requured for credit card payment) .. Qzant Ly +«5 C/ ﬂA/C@ d 757% @WM &

Step 3. Hotel Reservations

To obtam hotel reservations, registered delegates must directly contact participating

hotels listed below. Please mention that you are with the Arkansas Municipal League to AL ,
Special dietary needs:

gt fhe negohoted hotel rate. Wi T

DoubleTree by Hilton ... Reservations.... SOLD QUT....... 4797831000 [ vegetarian

Courtyard Marriott...... ... Reservations ... SCILR. QUT ... 479.783-2100 Elsescofcricn
n
Hampton Inn ................ RESEIVGHONS ....vvvvvveve 479-452-2000 i
Comforr Inn & SUII'es ........ Reservations. ..., 479-434-5400 9

OCTOBER 201 7 19



I

e ——,

INGINE: g b i v s i e s oo v s b vanaa st VAR OB NV B a0 894 MR aa s o350 a0s 6585 bmn n s pa b s maR s ns s o ces 0T mr e s

... %m _________________________________ 2

Address:

City: @af“’t’ ........................ Srafer/:it)(ZIp 7ﬁyﬁefephone 47?

Guests will aftend: [1Yes [ No Mamezils il it 7l CHagh
Inon-cify‘offi;:'i‘)olj Nomeshzdibat st g @

* What js your total? (see opposite page for fees)

O Pre-registration for Delegate Ul Pre-reggstratio est [J Other Registrants | Pre-registration
$150 75 $200 Total $
O Regu;lgn’Registraﬁon for Delegate | [1Regul Wygttion for Guest | L1 Othe;nlggistrdnﬁ Reg. Regisiration
i 1§75 @ $200 Total $ vy

* How are you paying?

O Check
Mail payment and form to: ‘Ar as ol League
: inter ColMference
~ y :

Credit Car ompiei il below and send to address above.
Credit Card:; [ Visa d ,[]Discover
Card Number #339— _Lé—ﬂfi_[ _9‘-2 2 5 Exp. ‘Zy ZE_ /2040
Card Holder Name [as it appears on card): ngﬂlaf .............................................................
Billing address (as it appears on statement): .. IQC/ 6/’())(&25 ..................................................................

City: .. ~" 23 a,["lc .................. Stof&Zmﬁ??(?Telephoneéé 7 oggy ..............................

E-mail oddress (required for credit card payment) .. QZanrk . a/7L{_(7 C/ﬂ(‘-k@a 7((7‘5? WM%

Step 3: Hotel Reservations

To obtain hotel reservations, registered delegates must directly contact participating
hotels listed below. Please mention that you are with the Arkansas Municipal League to

get the negotiated hotel rate. dpegialidictary needs;

| Gluten free

DoubleTree by Hilton .....Resenations.... SOLD OUT...... 479-783-1000 | [ Vegetarian:
Courtyard Marriott . . Reservations..... SOLD. QUT.... . 4797832100 Ll Pescatarian
Hamptoninn . . .. .. Reservafions........................... 4794522000 | = ¥egn
Comfort Inn & Suites . Resenvations............ I 1 479-434-5400

OCTOBER 2017 19



——

et st o e

s “\Two ways l,o register 2 Ce | lete 1 d ‘nlail with Pcl):?ent

—
' pling af www arml org : R
I f | -~

7 155 ta

Step 1: Attendee Information

Name:....... I A P N N PO NURI OO S| VTR B (o | SR B U A /1 L IR 8 PPN LT e ey
Title: .......... 0 W\W ........................ City of@afk’ .........................................
Address: ....... .. 0 502(57?53 .........................................................................................................
City: @af"t ........................ StnfeAKZip:z:g?yﬁelephone: 4/7? E ﬂ?ggcg/ .............

Attendee anly email (required) ... ..c..oovovivereeieeeeeeeeeeeeeee

Guests will aftend: [ Yes [1No Name:ftcllimubacahilil | ol

Inon-city official) Nameritadamiima fansigs @

* What is your total? (see opposite page for fees)

[ Pre-registration for Delegate U Pre-reggstratio est (J Other Registrants | Pre-registration

$150 75 20 Total $

- —

L] Regulan Registration for Delegate | [] Regul Wgtion for Guest | [ Other Registrants | Reg. Registration
RS A 00 0 Total $_

*How are you paying?
O Check

Mail payment and form to:

:

O

- o

Credit Card Complet
Credit Card: Visa LM d ,[] Discover

Card Numbe{'r: #333— j_é-- Qi_[ _0— jé{ﬁ Exp.;:;:[g_ /QOXQ

Card Holdet Name (as it appears on card): ng . &.Dg .................................................... 1At T

Billing oddregls (as it appears on statement): pﬁgﬁi)(ﬁ(zs‘? ...............................................................
City: ... avf"lc— .................. Stot%ipﬂ%ﬁelephone&é..z.aggﬁ .............................

E-mail address (required for credit card payment) @ZQMLPJ?L -C/ﬁ(\k@a:fch@ﬂ/ﬁ%%

Step 3: Hotel Reservations

To obtain hotel reservations, registered delegates must directly contact participating
hotels listed below. Please mention that you are with the Arkansas Municipal League to

get the negotiated hotel rate. Special distary needs:

| Gluten free.

DoubleTree by Hilton ... Reservations ... SOLO.OUT.. 479-783-1000 [ Vegetarian

Courtyard Marriott............ Reservations..... SOLD.OUT...... 479-783-2100 [ Pescatarian

HamptonInn ... Resewdfions. ... 479-452.2000 | = Yegan

Comfort Inn & Suites ... Reservations. ............................ 479-434-5400 J

OCTOBER 2017 19



Amazon.com. - Order 114-5146699-4761021 - _ Page 1 of 2

amazoncom

Final Details for Order #114-5146699-4761021 \) »
Print this page for your records. SR

Order Placed: December 13, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 114-5146699-4761021
.“Order Total: $159.98

Shipped on December 13, 2017

~Items Ordered Price
1 of:;_!_j_'ﬁngCamp 3 Positions Camping Cot Patio Foldable Chaise Lounge Chair $79.99
Bed(Blue).

Sold'by: XIANG HE ZHENG TAI (seller profile)

Condition; New
Shipping Address: %&(s) Subtotal: $79.99

Jody Sampley g & Handling: $0.00
2904 W COMMERCIALST « . SR W& = -
OZARK, AR 72949-3501 Total before tax: $79.99

Sales Tax: $0.00

United States O
Shipping Speed: otal for This Shipment:$79.99

Standard Shipping = = . X e
Shipped @cember 13, 2017

Items Ordered Price
1 of: KingCamp 3 PosA§ mang Cot Patio Foldable Chaise Lounge Chair $79.99
Bed(Blue).

Sold by: XIANG HE[FHENG TAR (s®er profile)

Condition: New
Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $79.99
Jody Sampley Shipping'& Handling: 4$0.00
2904 W COMMERCIAL ST o
OZARK, AR 72949-3501 Total beforetax: $79.99
United States SalesTax: $0400
AT
Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment:$79.99
Standard Shipping e
Payment information
Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $159.98 /
Visa | Last digits: 9273 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh_aui pi 008 ?ie=UTF8&ord... 12/28/2017



Amazori.com - Order 114-5146699-4761021 _ ; Page 2 of 2

Total before tax: $159.98

Billing address Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00
City of Ozark =
P O Box 253 Grand 'l'
Ozark, AR 72949
United States

a W Card transactions Visa ending In 9273: December 13, 2017:$159.98

4 To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc, or its affiliates

N

>
Of\/
o
c‘)’\\

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh_aui_pi_o08 ?ie=UTF8&ord... 12/28/2017



Amazon.com - Order 112-0483038-5992247 - . — Page 1 of 1

L)

Details for Order #112-0483038-5992247 o

Order Placed: December 11, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 112-0483038-5992247

Order Total: $49.49

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price

1 of: AmazonBasics Low-Back Computer Chair - Black $44.99
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New
Shipping Address: &k

Sonya Eveld
CITY OF OZARK

2910 W COMMERCIAL ST @

OZARK, AR 72949-3501
United States

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payinformation

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $44.99

Visa | Last digits: 927\ Shipping & Handling: $0.00
'S . V. W A U

g::y"';? gz‘:;“' Total before tax: $44.99

P O Box 253 ‘ ’ EstimatSsifislassiollected:  $4.50

Ozark, AR 729 .

United States Grand Total: $49.49

To view the status of your order, retumn to Order Summary.

woditions of Use | Privacy Motice © 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or Its affiliates

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print html/ref=oh_aui pi_o01_?ie=UTF8&ord... 12/11/2017



Amazon:.com - Order 112-9471830-8023465 - _ - Pagelofl

Details for Order #112-9471830-8023465
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: December 11, 2017 éj
Amazon.com order number: 112-9471830-8023465
Order Total: $74.87

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price

1 of: LeCrozz L-Shaped Home Office Corner Desk $74.87
Sold by: EPAuto Direct'(scller profile)

Condition: New
Shipping Address:
Sonya Eveld

CITY OF OZARK

2910 W COMMERCIAL ST @
OZARK, AR 72949-3501
United States O

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Paylnformation
Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $74.87
Visa | Last digits: 9273\ Shipping & Handling: $0.00
’ _____
Billing address Totalbefore tax: $74.87

City of Ozark _ ;
P O Box 253 Estimated tax to be collected: $E)“0-(.)
Unfved States Grand Total:$74.87

United States

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Condivons of Use | Pavagy Motice © 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

https:/www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh_aui_pi_000_?ie=UTF8&ord... 12/11/2017



75

WELCOME
894454208
JaM MART 5
1512 COMMERCIAL
0ZARK AR

o
72949 éﬁa@)

DATE 11/30/17

TRAN#H 9845824 WELCOME
PUMP# 84 09445420
JERVICE LEVEL: ! JAM MART 5
'RODUCT: REGULAI 1512 COMMERCEAL
iALLONS : U TN 0ZARK A
'RICE/G: % |

UEL SALE s |

CREDIT - H
1SA T

cct: 2811

erm ID: 21
EALER#: 6©9445a. ..
512 cummLb:RCIAL
ZARK AR 72949

UTH: 88-876640G C DIT £25.082
atch: 47 Seq: |
NVOICE: 164132
ran' 1116718 A \ /
Acct: 2811 L4
Learn how to e. Term ID: 21
38 cents/gallo ¢ DEALER#: ©94454289
fuel stateme 1512 COMMERCIAL
credits. : 0ZARK AR 72949
drivesavvy . ffom AUTH: 68-e7664G
see details@at Batch: 47 Seq: ®11
sump . Resitr Rt INVOICE: 164142
apply. Of Tran: 1116718
axpires 12/31/.
2192 Learn how to earn
380 cents/gallon in
CALER# : ©94454 fuel statement
ovm ID: 21 credits. Go to
xuuxr opinion drivesavvy.com or
countst Entexr to see details at the
Win 1 of 60 %25 pump. Resitrictions
gas gift cardst??t apply. Offer
Provide feedback expires 12/31/17.
www.gasvisit.com 2192

THANK YOU

DEALER#: 69445428
Term ID: 221

Your opinion
counts? Enter to
Win 1 of 68 %25
gas gift cardstt?
Provide feedback
www.gasvisit.com

THANK YOU



Gmail - Fwd: Transaction Receipt from The Lifeguard Store, Inc. for $524.42 (USD) . Page 1 of 2

.

M Gmaﬂ Marla Ward <ozark4city@gmail.com>
Fwd: Transaction Receipt from The Lifeguard Store, Inc. for $524.42 (USD)

1 message

Jody Sampley <sampleyjody@gmail.com> Fri, Dec 15, 2017 at 9:39 AM

To: Marla Ward <ozark4city@gmail.com>

---------- Forwarded message --—-------

From: Destiny Brockett <destinybrockett@gmail.com> _
Date: Thu, Dec 14, 2017 at 12:55 PM M\ Qo
Subject: Re: Transaction Receipt from The Lifeguard Store, Inc. for $524.42 (USD) -\\.._,;»L_f-'
To: sampleyjody@gmail.com b

of their sizes at the moment, so hopefully this will cover everyone. | have the girls and guys gave

There are 1-2 extra suits and shirts. You will need these I'm sure with yo Ires; Some were not sure
siz
me if you end up needing those, but they should remember.

On Thu, Dec 14, 2017 at 10:40 AM, Auto-Receipt <noreply@ ut .net> wrote:

Order Information
Description: Goods or Services
Invoice Number 000605571

Billing Information - AD Information
Joseph Samtley h Samtley
City of Ozark f Ozark
2910 W Commercial 2910 W Commercial
Ozark, Arkansas 72949 Ozark, Arkansas 72949
destinybrockett@gmail.con; _ = ce==a
4792133742 = B
Shipping: $18.00 (USD)
/ / Tax: $0.00 (USD)
[ i Total: $524.42 (USD)

Payment Information

Date/Time: 14-Dec-2017 9:40:15 MST /\/\ ,

Transaction ID: 60833254549 . /[/B = =
. '~._‘\..H / — -

Payment Method: Visa xxxx2811 ~—__ S —

Transaction Type: Purchase = -

Auth Code: 04405G

Merchant Contact Information

The Lifeguard Store, Inc.

Normal, IL 61761

us

ar@thelifeguardstore.com ki 1

https://mail.google.com/mail/w/0/?ui=2&ik=3976cc665f&jsver=emPAL20LemU.en.&vi... 12/15/2017





